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Uniform Shop Opening Hours

January 2024

The Uniform Shop is accessible via the John St Carpark.

Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

05/01/2024
06/01/2024

08/01/2024
09/01/2024
11/01/2024
12/01/2024
13/01/2024

15/01/2024
16/01/2024
18/01/2024
19/01/2024

22/01/2024
23/01/2024
24/01/2024

10.00am-5.30pm
10.00am-2.00pm

10.00am-5.30pm
10.00am-5.30pm
10.00am-5.30pm
10.00am-5.30pm
10.00am-2.00pm

10.00am-5.30pm
10.00am-5.30pm
10.00am-5.30pm
10.00am-5.30pm

7.30am-10.30am
7.30am-9.30am
7.30am-9.30am



