

Uniform Shop Opening Hours January 2024

The Uniform Shop is accessible via the John St Carpark.

Friday	05/01/2024	10.00am-5.30pm
Saturday	06/01/2024	10.00am-2.00pm
Monday	08/01/2024	10.00am-5.30pm
Tuesday	09/01/2024	10.00am-5.30pm
Thursday	11/01/2024	10.00am-5.30pm
Friday	12/01/2024	10.00am-5.30pm
Saturday	13/01/2024	10.00am-2.00pm
Monday	15/01/2024	10.00am-5.30pm
Tuesday	16/01/2024	10.00am-5.30pm
Thursday	18/01/2024	10.00am-5.30pm
Friday	19/01/2024	10.00am-5.30pm
Monday	22/01/2024	7.30am-10.30am
Tuesday	23/01/2024	7.30am-9.30am
Wednesday	24/01/2024	7.30am-9.30am